BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL TWISTS
Warm pretzel twists served with melted cheddar cheese dipping sauce

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
A warm blend of creamy spinach, tender artichokes and melted
cheeses, served with baked pita chips

BAKED CHICKEN WINGS
Lightly seasoned oven roasted wings tossed in your choice of
a tangy BBQ sauce, an Asian sweet chili sauce or our buffalo hot sauce

HUMMUS
Served with baked pita chips

CRISPY TATER TOTS

TURKEY CHILI
A white bean chili with chunks of tender turkey, peppers,
onions and chilis with a hint of pineapple

DEVILED EGGS
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

MINI HOT DOGS
Beef hot dogs with your choice of toppings

MINI BRATWURSTS
Savory bratwursts with mustard

BEEF SLIDERS
Topped with cheddar jack cheese and served on mini pretzel buns

CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS
Topped with dill pickle chips and mayonnaise and served on
mini pretzel buns

MINI MEATBALL HOAGIES

Served in a rich marinara sauce topped with all natural mozzarella cheese

EGG SALAD SANDWICH

Stella's homemade recipe served on 2 mini pretzel buns

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
Traditional recipe served on 2 mini pretzel buns

425

475

6.75

325

2.50

395
100
325

475

475

525

475

425

475

CHEESE

FIRE ROASTED VEGGIE

SAUSAGE AND ROASTED VEGGIE
PEPPERONI

FRESHLY BAKED MUFFINS
Your choice of Tripleberry Bran, or Apple Cinnamon Pecan.
Served warmout of the oven with butter or jelly

FRESHLY BAKED BAGELS
Your choice of Plain, or Asiago Cheese, served
with creamcheese, jelly or butter

WARM CINNAMON ROLL
Fresh out of the oven drizzled with rich white icing

STEEL CUT OATMEAL
Served with brown sugar and raisins

EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL SANDWICH
Our classic breakfast sandwich combines fluffy eggs and
cheddar jack cheese on your choice of freshly toasted bagel

SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL SANDWICH
Crumbled sausage, fluffy eggs and cheddar jack cheese on your
choice of freshly toasted bagel

ROASTED PEPPER AND EGG SANDWICH
Fire roasted peppers and fluffy eggs on your choice of freshly
toasted bagel

FRESHLY BAKED COOKIES
Choice of 2 Chocolate Chip, White Chocolate Macadamia Nut,
Oatmeal Raisin, Peanut Butter or Cranberry Chocolate Chip

ICE CREAM SANDWICH

425
525
525
525

2.50

225

2.95

295

2.95

3.50

3.50

1.50
150



