

LITE BITES

Warm pretzel twists served with melted cheddar cheese dipping sauce	4.25
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP A warm blend of creamy spinach, tender artichokes and melted cheeses, served with baked pita chips	4.75
BAKED CHICKEN WINGS Lightly seasoned oven roasted wings tossed in your choice of a tangy BBQ sauce, an Asian sweet chili sauce or our buffalo hot sauce	6.75
	0.73
HUMMUS	325
Served with baked pita chips	/3.23
CRISPY TATER TOTS	2.50
TURKEY CHILI A white bean chili with chunks of tender turkey, peppers,	
onions and chilis with a hint of pineapple	3.95
DEVILED EGGS	1.00
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	3.25

MINI HOT DOGS Beef hot dogs with your choice of toppings		4.75
MINI BRATWURSTS Savory bratwursts with mustard		4.75
BEEF SLIDERS Topped with cheddar jack cheese and served on m	ini pretzel buns	5.25
CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS Topped with dill pickle chips and mayonnaise and mini pretzel buns	served on	525
MINI MEATBALL HOAGIES Served in a rich marinara sauce topped with all nat	rural mozzarella cheese	4.75

CLASSICS SERVED WITH CHIPS

EGG SALAD SANDWICH Stella's homemade recipe served on 2 mini pretzel buns	4.25
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH Traditional recipe served on 2 mini pretzel buns	4.75



FLATBREADS THIN, CRISPY FLATBREAD PIZZAS WITH MARINARA SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE

CHEESE	4.25
FIRE ROASTED VEGGIE	5.25
SAUSAGE AND ROASTED VEGGIE	5.25
PEPPERONI	5.25

BREAKFAST SERVED ALL DAY LONG

	FRESHLY BAKED MUFFINS Your choice of Tripleberry Bran, or Apple Cinnamon Pecan. Served warmout of the oven with butter or jelly	2.50
	FRESHLY BAKED BAGELS Your choice of Plain, or Asiago Cheese, served with cream cheese, jelly or butter	225
	WARM CINNAMON ROLL Fresh out of the oven drizzled with rich white icing	2.95
	STEEL CUT OATMEAL Served with brown sugar and raisins	2.95
	EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL SANDWICH Our classic breakfast sandwich combines fluffy eggs and cheddar jack cheese on your choice of freshly toasted bagel	2.95
	SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL SANDWICH Crumbled sausage, fluffy eggs and cheddar jack cheese on you choice of freshly toasted bagel	ur 3.50
	ROASTED PEPPER AND EGG SANDWICH Fire roasted peppers and fluffy eggs on your choice of freshly toasted bagel	3.50
*	Substitute egg whites for .95	

SWEETS

FRESHLY BAKED COOKIES	5 \\\		
Choice of 2 Chocolate Chip,	White Chocolate	e Macadamia Nut,	
Oatmeal Raisin, Peanut Butt	er or Cranberry C	Chocolate Chip	1.5
			. 11
ICE CREAM SANDWICH			1.5